
 

                              THE MUSTARD SEED NURSERY SCHOOL 
              “WINGS TO FLY AND ROOTS TO GROW” 

             DEDICATED TO EXCELLENCE 

                                                                           69 HONIBALL STREET, RYNFIELD, BENONI, 1501 

                                                                 063 490 8857 

 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022 

 

The school fee structure for the year 2022 is as follows: 

❖ A registration/enrolment fee of R1500.00 is payable before your child 

attends The Mustard Seed Nursery School. 

❖ A monthly fee of R3500.00 – HALF DAY is payable on or before the first 

of every month for 12 months. 

❖ A monthly fee of R4250.00 – FULL DAY is payable on or before the first 

of every month for 12 months.  

❖ Daily fee – half day: R225.00 

❖ Daily fee – full day: R300.00 

 

Monthly payments –  

HALF DAY - R3500.00 per a month  

on or before the 1st of every month 

 

FULL DAY - R 4250.00 per a month 

on or before the 1st of every month 

 

Termly payments –  

HALF DAY - R10 500.00 a term for four terms 

Payable on or before the 1st of January 2022 

Payable on or before the 5th of April 2022 

Payable on or before the 19th of July 2022 

Payable on or before the 11th of October 2022 

 

 

 

 



 

FULL DAY - R12 750.00 a term for four terms 

Payable on or before the 1st of January 2022 

Payable on or before the 5th of April 2022 

Payable on or before the 19th of July 2022 

Payable on or before the 11th of October 2022 

 

Yearly Payment –  

HALF DAY - R38 500.00  

Discounted amount of one month. 

FULL DAY – R46 750.00  

Discounted amount of one month.  

 

❖ Sibling’s discount – A second child discount is available of R220.00 per 

month 

i.e., HALF DAY - R3 280.00 per month for the second child. 

FULL DAY – R4000.00 per month for the second child.   

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

          Monthly payment 

           

          Termly payment 

 

          Yearly payment  

The fee structure should be signed by both parents (unless one 

parent is solely responsible in all aspects, not only as to guardianship 

but also custody).  

Child’s full name: 

Mother’s full name:  

Father’s full name: 

 

 

Fathers signature      Mother’s signature 

Date:      Date:  


